Need Help?

Speak with a live customer support representative.

Or call us at 1-800-RITE AID (1-800-748-3243).

Chat Now

AirHeads Mini Bar Recall


Perfetti Van Melle has issued a product recall involving: 12oz AirHeads Mini Bar Product. Lot Codes impacted 10061918, 10063678. No other lots are impacted.

This recall has been voluntarily initiated due to possible product contamination. The manufacturer believes the risk of contamination and potential health risk is very low, yet in excess of caution they have decided to remove these products from the market.

The following product is being recalled:

Rite Aid Item # Product Name LOTS DATES
2021897 AirHeads Mini Bar, 12 Oz 10061918, 10063678 6/3/2016 - 8/30/2016

Consumers who purchased the product noted above can return the product to their local Rite Aid for a full refund.

This recall is being made with the knowledge of the Food and Drug Administration.

For more information about the recall, please contact Perfetti Van Melle at the toll-free number below Monday through Friday, 9:00 am - 5:30 pm EST.

Contact:

Perfetti Van Melle: Customer Support Customer Support 859-283-6560